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místo Jméno Čas

D10  (26) 1,9 km  20 m 7 K
1(39) 2(45) 3(73) 4(85) 5(103) 6(97) 7(100) Cíl

1 Lamačová Barbora 11:43 1:18 0:00 (1) 3:15 0:00 (1) 4:56 0:00 (1) 6: 54 0:00 (1) 7:53 0:00 (1) 10:27 0:00 (1) 11:10 0:00 (1) 11:43 0: 00 (1)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 1:18 0:00 (1) 1:57 0:00 (1) 1:41 +0:16 (5) 1:58 +0:05 (2) 0:59 +0:07 (6) 2:34 0:00 (1) 0:43 +0:12 (5) 0:33 +0:03 (10)

2 Kocmanová Adéla 12:56 1:37 +0:19 (5) 4:07 +0:52 (4) 5:40 +0:44 (2) 7:45 +0:51 (2) 8:44 +0:51 (2) 11:33 +1:06 (2) 12:24 +1:14 (2) 12:56 +1:13 (2)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 1:37 +0:19 (5) 2:30 +0:33 (9) 1:33 +0:08 (3) 2:05 +0:12 (5) 0:59 +0:07 (6) 2:49 +0:15 (2) 0:51 +0:20 (13) 0:32 +0:02 (6)

3 Rejmanová Nikola 14:00 1:55 +0:37 (10) 4:03 +0:48 (3) 5:43 +0:47 (3) 8:18 +1:24 (4) 9:10 +1:17 (4) 12:36 +2:09 (3) 13:25 +2:15 (3) 14:00 +2:17 (3)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 1:55 +0:37 (10) 2:08 +0:11 (2) 1:40 +0:15 (4) 2:35 +0:42 (16) 0:52 0:00 (1) 3:26 +0:52 (7) 0:49 +0:18 (12) 0:35 +0:05 (14)

4 Lipenská Barbora 14:26 1:37 +0:19 (5) 4:30 +1:15 (7) 6:15 +1:19 (6) 8:47 +1:53 (6) 9:48 +1:55 (6) 12:59 +2:32 (4) 13:52 +2:42 (4) 14:26 +2:43 (4)
CHA OK Chrastava 1:37 +0:19 (5) 2:53 +0:56 (10) 1:45 +0:20 (6) 2:32 +0:39 (14) 1:01 +0:09 (9) 3:11 +0:37 (5) 0:53 +0:22 (15) 0:34 +0:04 (12)

5 Baloghová Mile 14:35 2:12 +0:54 (15) 5:15 +2:00 (12) 7:00 +2:04 (11) 9:08 +2:14 (9) 10:19 +2:26 (9) 13:22 +2:55 (5) 14:05 +2:55 (5) 14:35 +2:52 (5)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec nad 2:12 +0:54 (15) 3:03 +1:06 (12) 1:45 +0:20 (6) 2:08 +0:15 (6) 1:11 +0:19 (14) 3:03 +0:29 (4) 0:43 +0:12 (5) 0:30 0:00 (1)

6 Rejholcová Tereza 15:10 1:34 +0:16 (4) 3:50 +0:35 (2) 5:56 +1:00 (5) 8:41 +1:47 (5) 9:44 +1:51 (5) 13:48 +3:21 (6) 14:35 +3:25 (6) 15:10 +3:27 (6)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 1:34 +0:16 (4) 2:16 +0:19 (3) 2:06 +0:41 (13) 2:45 +0:52 (18) 1:03 +0:11 (10) 4:04 +1:30 (17) 0:47 +0:16 (9) 0:35 +0:05 (14)

7 Horst Ulla 15:22 2:13 +0:55 (16) 4:30 +1:15 (7) 6:20 +1:24 (7) 9:01 +2:07 (8) 10:14 +2:21 (8) 14:01 +3:34 (7) 14:44 +3:34 (7) 15:22 +3:39 (7)
SC Konigstein 2:13 +0:55 (16) 2:17 +0:20 (4) 1:50 +0:25 (9) 2:41 +0:48 (17) 1:13 +0:21 (18) 3:47 +1:13 (13) 0:43 +0:12 (5) 0:38 +0:08 (22)

8 Šírlová Markéta 15:41 2:41 +1:23 (21) 5:06 +1:51 (10) 6:55 +1:59 (10) 9:18 +2:24 (10) 10:33 +2:40 (10) 14:02 +3:35 (8) 15:05 +3:55 (8) 15:41 +3:58 (8)
CHA OK Chrastava 2:41 +1:23 (21) 2:25 +0:28 (6) 1:49 +0:24 (8) 2:23 +0:30 (11) 1:15 +0:23 (19) 3:29 +0:55 (9) 1:03 +0:32 (20) 0:36 +0:06 (18)

9 Waldhauserová Eliška 15:50 2:03 +0:45 (11) 5:00 +1:45 (9) 6:51 +1:55 (9) 9:24 +2:30 (11) 11:01 +3:08 (12) 14:14 +3:47 (9) 15:14 +4:04 (9) 15:50 +4:07 (9)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 2:03 +0:45 (11) 2:57 +1:00 (11) 1:51 +0:26 (10) 2:33 +0:40 (15) 1:37 +0:45 (24) 3:13 +0:39 (6) 1:00 +0:29 (18) 0:36 +0:06 (18)

10 Skalová Jolana 16:02 1:47 +0:29 (7) 4:15 +1:00 (5) 5:44 +0:48 (4) 7:58 +1:04 (3) 9:05 +1:12 (3) 15:00 +4:33 (11) 15:31 +4:21 (10) 16:02 +4:19 (10)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec nad 1:47 +0:29 (7) 2:28 +0:31 (7) 1:29 +0:04 (2) 2:14 +0:21 (8) 1:07 +0:15 (11) 5:55 +3:21 (24) 0:31 0:00 (1) 0:31 +0:01 (3)

11 Balcarová Marie 16:09 1:54 +0:36 (9) 5:08 +1:53 (11) 7:26 +2:30 (12) 9:47 +2:53 (12) 10:59 +3:06 (11) 14:33 +4:06 (10) 15:39 +4:29 (11) 16:09 +4:26 (11)
LLI TJ Loko Liberec 1:54 +0:36 (9) 3:14 +1:17 (14) 2:18 +0:53 (17) 2:21 +0:28 (9) 1:12 +0:20 (16) 3:34 +1:00 (12) 1:06 +0:35 (22) 0:30 0:00 (1)

12 Koudelková Eliška 16:33 5:42 +4:24 (26) 8:01 +4:46 (22) 9:26 +4:30 (17) 11:26 +4:32 (15) 12:33 +4:40 (15) 15:25 +4:58 (13) 16:02 +4:52 (12) 16:33 +4:50 (12)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 5:42 +4:24 (26) 2:19 +0:22 (5) 1:25 0:00 (1) 2:00 +0:07 (4) 1:07 +0:15 (11) 2:52 +0:18 (3) 0:37 +0:06 (2) 0:31 +0:01 (3)

13 Lamačová Kate řina 16:45 1:30 +0:12 (2) 5:41 +2:26 (15) 8:46 +3:50 (15) 10:39 +3:45 (14) 11:33 +3:40 (14) 15:32 +5:05 (14) 16:09 +4:59 (13) 16:45 +5:02 (13)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 1:30 +0:12 (2) 4:11 +2:14 (18) 3:05 +1:40 (23) 1:53 0:00 (1) 0:54 +0:02 (2) 3:59 +1:25 (15) 0:37 +0:06 (2) 0:36 +0:06 (18)

14 Dušková Viktorie 16:51 1:52 +0:34 (8) 4:21 +1:06 (6) 6:30 +1:34 (8) 8:54 +2:00 (7) 10:05 +2:12 (7) 15:23 +4:56 (12) 16:16 +5:06 (14) 16:51 +5:08 (14)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec nad 1:52 +0:34 (8) 2:29 +0:32 (8) 2:09 +0:44 (15) 2:24 +0:31 (12) 1:11 +0:19 (14) 5:18 +2:44 (22) 0:53 +0:22 (15) 0:35 +0:05 (14)

15 Klustová Tereza 16:58 2:08 +0:50 (14) 5:30 +2:15 (14) 8:15 +3:19 (14) 10:13 +3:19 (13) 11:20 +3:27 (13) 15:38 +5:11 (15) 16:26 +5:16 (15) 16:58 +5:15 (15)
CHA OK Chrastava 2:08 +0:50 (14) 3:22 +1:25 (15) 2:45 +1:20 (22) 1:58 +0:05 (2) 1:07 +0:15 (11) 4:18 +1:44 (18) 0:48 +0:17 (10) 0:32 +0:02 (6)

16 Háková Eliška 17:38 1:33 +0:15 (3) 7:36 +4:21 (20) 9:41 +4:45 (19) 12:05 +5:11 (17) 12:59 +5:06 (17) 16:26 +5:59 (16) 17:04 +5:54 (16) 17:38 +5:55 (16)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec nad 1:33 +0:15 (3) 6:03 +4:06 (25) 2:05 +0:40 (12) 2:24 +0:31 (12) 0:54 +0:02 (2) 3:27 +0:53 (8) 0:38 +0:07 (4) 0:34 +0:04 (12)

17 Vaňourková Sára 18:44 2:37 +1:19 (20) 6:46 +3:31 (16) 8:52 +3:56 (16) 11:42 +4:48 (16) 12:40 +4:47 (16) 17:20 +6:53 (17) 18:12 +7:02 (17) 18:44 +7:01 (17)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 2:37 +1:19 (20) 4:09 +2:12 (17) 2:06 +0:41 (13) 2:50 +0:57 (20) 0:58 +0:06 (4) 4:40 +2:06 (19) 0:52 +0:21 (14) 0:32 +0:02 (6)

18 Ekertová Jana 19:11 2:03 +0:45 (11) 7:00 +3:45 (17) 10:24 +5:28 (21) 12:36 +5:42 (19) 13:36 +5:43 (19) 17:36 +7:09 (18) 18:36 +7:26 (18) 19:11 +7:28 (18)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 2:03 +0:45 (11) 4:57 +3:00 (19) 3:24 +1:59 (25) 2:12 +0:19 (7) 1:00 +0:08 (8) 4:00 +1:26 (16) 1:00 +0:29 (18) 0:35 +0:05 (14)

19 Vláčilová Anna 20:02 2:25 +1:07 (18) 7:33 +4:18 (19) 9:26 +4:30 (17) 12:32 +5:38 (18) 13:30 +5:37 (18) 18:41 +8:14 (20) 19:29 +8:19 (19) 20:02 +8:19 (19)
TAP KOB TRETRA Praha 2:25 +1:07 (18) 5:08 +3:11 (22) 1:53 +0:28 (11) 3:06 +1:13 (21) 0:58 +0:06 (4) 5:11 +2:37 (21) 0:48 +0:17 (10) 0:33 +0:03 (10)

20 Nožičková Eva 21:24 3:40 +2:22 (24) 7:23 +4:08 (18) 10:37 +5:41 (23) 12:58 +6:04 (20) 14:24 +6:31 (20) 17:54 +7:27 (19) 20:53 +9:43 (20) 21:24 +9:41 (20)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec nad 3:40 +2:22 (24) 3:43 +1:46 (16) 3:14 +1:49 (24) 2:21 +0:28 (9) 1:26 +0:34 (21) 3:30 +0:56 (10) 2:59 +2:28 (26) 0:31 +0:01 (3)

21 Koňáková Eliška 21:33 3:08 +1:50 (23) 8:14 +4:59 (23) 10:25 +5:29 (22) 13:59 +7:05 (23) 15:32 +7:39 (23) 19:29 +9:02 (21) 20:53 +9:43 (20) 21:33 +9:50 (21)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec nad 3:08 +1:50 (23) 5:06 +3:09 (21) 2:11 +0:46 (16) 3:34 +1:41 (25) 1:33 +0:41 (23) 3:57 +1:23 (14) 1:24 +0:53 (24) 0:40 +0:10 (26)

22 Resslová Veronika 21:49 2:35 +1:17 (19) 7:39 +4:24 (21) 10:04 +5:08 (20) 13:14 +6:20 (22) 14:41 +6:48 (21) 20:28 +10:01 (22) 21:11 +10:01 (22) 21:49 +10:06 (22)
FYD Jizerský klub OB Frýdlant 2:35 +1:17 (19) 5:04 +3:07 (20) 2:25 +1:00 (18) 3:10 +1:17 (22) 1:27 +0:35 (22) 5:47 +3:13 (23) 0:43 +0:12 (5) 0:38 +0:08 (22)

23 Herrmann Charlotte 23:15 3:43 +2:25 (25) 9:00 +5:45 (25) 11:44 +6:48 (24) 14:31 +7:37 (24) 16:26 +8:33 (24) 21:33 +11:06 (24) 22:37 +11:27 (23) 23:15 +11:32 (23)
48D OL-Team Wehrsdorf 3:43 +2:25 (25) 5:17 +3:20 (23) 2:44 +1:19 (21) 2:47 +0:54 (19) 1:55 +1:03 (26) 5:07 +2:33 (20) 1:04 +0:33 (21) 0:38 +0:08 (22)

24 Holanová Lucie 23:27 2:16 +0:58 (17) 5:21 +2:06 (13) 8:01 +3:05 (13) 13:10 +6:16 (21) 14:58 +7:05 (22) 21:55 +11:28 (25) 22:50 +11:40 (24) 23:27 +11:44 (24)
CHA OK Chrastava 2:16 +0:58 (17) 3:05 +1:08 (13) 2:40 +1:15 (20) 5:09 +3:16 (26) 1:48 +0:56 (25) 6:57 +4:23 (26) 0:55 +0:24 (17) 0:37 +0:07 (21)

25 Synková Elena 24:26 3:01 +1:43 (22) 8:48 +5:33 (24) 12:43 +7:47 (26) 16:05 +9:11 (26) 17:26 +9:33 (26) 20:58 +10:31 (23) 23:47 +12:37 (25) 24:26 +12:43 (25)
DOK OK Doksy 3:01 +1:43 (22) 5:47 +3:50 (24) 3:55 +2:30 (26) 3:22 +1:29 (24) 1:21 +0:29 (20) 3:32 +0:58 (11) 2:49 +2:18 (25) 0:39 +0:09 (25)
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místo Jméno Čas

D10  (26) 1,9 km  20 m 7 K (pokrač.)

1(39) 2(45) 3(73) 4(85) 5(103) 6(97) 7(100) Cíl

26 Pavlova Lenka 24:56 2:03 +0:45 (11) 9:26 +6:11 (26) 12:00 +7:04 (25) 15:16 +8:22 (25) 16:28 +8:35 (25) 23:06 +12:39 (26) 24:24 +13:14 (26) 24:56 +13:13 (26)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec nad 2:03 +0:45 (11) 7:23 +5:26 (26) 2:34 +1:09 (19) 3:16 +1:23 (23) 1:12 +0:20 (16) 6:38 +4:04 (25) 1:18 +0:47 (23) 0:32 +0:02 (6)

D10L  (21) 3,3 km  0 m 7 K
1(46) 2(62) 3(73) 4(85) 5(103) 6(75) 7(100) Cíl

1 Horst Katja 19:59 2:11 +0:41 (5) 7:36 0:00 (1) 10:38 0:00 (1) 13:16 0:00 (1) 14:38 0:00 (1) 16:1 3 0:00 (1) 19:22 0:00 (1) 19:59 0:00 (1)
SC Konigstein 2:11 +0:41 (5) 5:25 0:00 (1) 3:02 +0:28 (3) 2:38 +0:32 (7) 1:22 +0:34 (7) 1:35 +0:23 (5) 3:09 +0:51 (10) 0:37 +0:04 (6)

2 Zabořilová Anna 21:15 3:18 +1:48 (13) 9:47 +2:11 (8) 12:38 +2:00 (4) 15:02 +1:46 (3) 16:10 +1:32 (3) 17:33 +1:20 (3) 20:40 +1:18 (2) 21:15 +1:16 (2)
JEN OB Jenišovice 3:18 +1:48 (13) 6:29 +1:04 (4) 2:51 +0:17 (2) 2:24 +0:18 (5) 1:08 +0:20 (3) 1:23 +0:11 (2) 3:07 +0:49 (8) 0:35 +0:02 (5)

3 Štverková Zuzana 21:29 1:30 0:00 (1) 8:12 +0:36 (2) 11:29 +0:51 (2) 14:17 +1:01 (2) 15:24 +0:46 (2) 17:24 +1:11 (2) 20:50 +1:28 (3) 21:29 +1:30 (3)
CHA OK Chrastava 1:30 0:00 (1) 6:42 +1:17 (7) 3:17 +0:43 (4) 2:48 +0:42 (9) 1:07 +0:19 (2) 2:00 +0:48 (14) 3:26 +1:08 (14) 0:39 +0:06 (10)

4 Novotná Karolína 21:37 1:45 +0:15 (2) 8:20 +0:44 (3) 12:31 +1:53 (3) 15:03 +1:47 (4) 16:22 +1:44 (4) 17:58 +1:45 (4) 21:03 +1:41 (4) 21:37 +1:38 (4)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 1:45 +0:15 (2) 6:35 +1:10 (5) 4:11 +1:37 (11) 2:32 +0:26 (6) 1:19 +0:31 (6) 1:36 +0:24 (7) 3:05 +0:47 (7) 0:34 +0:01 (3)

5 Kottíková Lucie 21:45 2:26 +0:56 (7) 9:11 +1:35 (6) 13:03 +2:25 (5) 15:18 +2:02 (5) 16:55 +2:17 (5) 18:21 +2:08 (5) 21:12 +1:50 (5) 21:45 +1:46 (5)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec nad 2:26 +0:56 (7) 6:45 +1:20 (8) 3:52 +1:18 (7) 2:15 +0:09 (2) 1:37 +0:49 (10) 1:26 +0:14 (3) 2:51 +0:33 (5) 0:33 0:00 (1)

6 Šírlová Zde ňka 22:22 2:49 +1:19 (11) 9:12 +1:36 (7) 13:03 +2:25 (5) 15:19 +2:03 (6) 16:58 +2:20 (6) 18:36 +2:23 (6) 21:45 +2:23 (6) 22:22 +2:23 (6)
CHA OK Chrastava 2:49 +1:19 (11) 6:23 +0:58 (3) 3:51 +1:17 (6) 2:16 +0:10 (4) 1:39 +0:51 (11) 1:38 +0:26 (8) 3:09 +0:51 (10) 0:37 +0:04 (6)

7 Ferbasová Matylda 22:55 1:56 +0:26 (3) 8:35 +0:59 (4) 14:07 +3:29 (8) 16:56 +3:40 (8) 17:44 +3:06 (7) 19:23 +3:10 (7) 22:17 +2:55 (7) 22:55 +2:56 (7)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 1:56 +0:26 (3) 6:39 +1:14 (6) 5:32 +2:58 (18) 2:49 +0:43 (10) 0:48 0:00 (1) 1:39 +0:27 (10) 2:54 +0:36 (6) 0:38 +0:05 (8)

8 Soukupová Marie 23:40 3:59 +2:29 (17) 11:19 +3:43 (13) 14:46 +4:08 (9) 17:27 +4:11 (9) 18:35 +3:57 (9) 20:10 +3:57 (9) 23:00 +3:38 (8) 23:40 +3:41 (8)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 3:59 +2:29 (17) 7:20 +1:55 (10) 3:27 +0:53 (5) 2:41 +0:35 (8) 1:08 +0:20 (3) 1:35 +0:23 (5) 2:50 +0:32 (4) 0:40 +0:07 (11)

9 Březinová Antonie 23:59 2:35 +1:05 (9) 8:56 +1:20 (5) 13:47 +3:09 (7) 16:41 +3:25 (7) 18:27 +3:49 (8) 20:05 +3:52 (8) 23:18 +3:56 (9) 23:59 +4:00 (9)
CHA OK Chrastava 2:35 +1:05 (9) 6:21 +0:56 (2) 4:51 +2:17 (14) 2:54 +0:48 (11) 1:46 +0:58 (14) 1:38 +0:26 (8) 3:13 +0:55 (12) 0:41 +0:08 (14)

10 Míková Sofie 25:37 5:05 +3:35 (18) 13:23 +5:47 (16) 17:18 +6:40 (16) 19:33 +6:17 (10) 21:12 +6:34 (10) 22:39 +6:26 (10) 24:57 +5:35 (10) 25:37 +5:38 (10)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec nad 5:05 +3:35 (18) 8:18 +2:53 (14) 3:55 +1:21 (9) 2:15 +0:09 (2) 1:39 +0:51 (11) 1:27 +0:15 (4) 2:18 0:00 (1) 0:40 +0:07 (11)

11 Nejedlová Karolína 27:18 3:17 +1:47 (12) 12:44 +5:08 (15) 17:03 +6:25 (15) 20:17 +7:01 (12) 22:02 +7:24 (12) 23:51 +7:38 (12) 26:38 +7:16 (11) 27:18 +7:19 (11)
LLI TJ Loko Liberec 3:17 +1:47 (12) 9:27 +4:02 (16) 4:19 +1:45 (12) 3:14 +1:08 (12) 1:45 +0:57 (13) 1:49 +0:37 (11) 2:47 +0:29 (3) 0:40 +0:07 (11)

12 Ryšavá Katka 27:50 3:36 +2:06 (16) 10:52 +3:16 (12) 15:56 +5:18 (12) 20:05 +6:49 (11) 21:39 +7:01 (11) 23:44 +7:31 (11) 27:16 +7:54 (12) 27:50 +7:51 (12)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec nad 3:36 +2:06 (16) 7:16 +1:51 (9) 5:04 +2:30 (15) 4:09 +2:03 (13) 1:34 +0:46 (8) 2:05 +0:53 (16) 3:32 +1:14 (16) 0:34 +0:01 (3)

13 Konopá čová Emma 29:35 2:23 +0:53 (6) 12:29 +4:53 (14) 16:21 +5:43 (14) 20:44 +7:28 (13) 22:46 +8:08 (13) 24:58 +8:45 (13) 28:54 +9:32 (13) 29:35 +9:36 (13)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 2:23 +0:53 (6) 10:06 +4:41 (18) 3:52 +1:18 (7) 4:23 +2:17 (15) 2:02 +1:14 (16) 2:12 +1:00 (17) 3:56 +1:38 (17) 0:41 +0:08 (14)

14 Heřmánková Bára 29:39 2:09 +0:39 (4) 18:45 +11:09 (20) 21:19 +10:41 (19) 23:25 +10:09 (16) 24:39 +10:01 (14) 25:51 +9:38 (14) 28:58 +9:36 (14) 29:39 +9:40 (14)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 2:09 +0:39 (4) 16:36 +11:11 (20) 2:34 0:00 (1) 2:06 0:00 (1) 1:14 +0:26 (5) 1:12 0:00 (1) 3:07 +0:49 (8) 0:41 +0:08 (14)

11:56
*85

15 Koudelková Katrin 30:54 3:18 +1:48 (13) 10:45 +3:09 (11) 14:52 +4:14 (10) 23:22 +10:06 (15) 25:15 +10:37 (15) 27:58 +11:45 (17) 30:21 +10:59 (15) 30:54 +10:55 (15)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 3:18 +1:48 (13) 7:27 +2:02 (11) 4:07 +1:33 (10) 8:30 +6:24 (19) 1:53 +1:05 (15) 2:43 +1:31 (18) 2:23 +0:05 (2) 0:33 0:00 (1)

16 Zappová Elisabeth 31:45 2:39 +1:09 (10) 10:31 +2:55 (10) 15:11 +4:33 (11) 23:11 +9:55 (14) 25:39 +11:01 (16) 27:36 +11:23 (15) 30:49 +11:27 (16) 31:45 +11:46 (16)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec nad 2:39 +1:09 (10) 7:52 +2:27 (13) 4:40 +2:06 (13) 8:00 +5:54 (18) 2:28 +1:40 (17) 1:57 +0:45 (13) 3:13 +0:55 (12) 0:56 +0:23 (20)

17 Kučerová Kate řina 31:58 5:09 +3:39 (20) 14:54 +7:18 (18) 20:00 +9:22 (17) 24:09 +10:53 (17) 25:44 +11:06 (17) 27:47 +11:34 (16) 31:17 +11:55 (17) 31:58 +11:59 (17)
VSP USK Praha 5:09 +3:39 (20) 9:45 +4:20 (17) 5:06 +2:32 (16) 4:09 +2:03 (13) 1:35 +0:47 (9) 2:03 +0:51 (15) 3:30 +1:12 (15) 0:41 +0:08 (14)

18 Jirásková Laura 35:19 5:08 +3:38 (19) 14:18 +6:42 (17) 20:35 +9:57 (18) 25:04 +11:48 (18) 28:32 +13:54 (18) 30:25 +14:12 (18) 34:28 +15:06 (18) 35:19 +15:20 (18)
VSP USK Praha 5:08 +3:38 (19) 9:10 +3:45 (15) 6:17 +3:43 (20) 4:29 +2:23 (16) 3:28 +2:40 (19) 1:53 +0:41 (12) 4:03 +1:45 (18) 0:51 +0:18 (18)

19 Kopecká Marie 38:39 2:31 +1:01 (8) 10:01 +2:25 (9) 16:12 +5:34 (13) 27:21 +14:05 (19) 30:21 +15:43 (19) 33:19 +17:06 (19) 38:01 +18:39 (19) 38:39 +18:40 (19)
VSP USK Praha 2:31 +1:01 (8) 7:30 +2:05 (12) 6:11 +3:37 (19) 11:09 +9:03 (20) 3:00 +2:12 (18) 2:58 +1:46 (19) 4:42 +2:24 (19) 0:38 +0:05 (8)

20 Pavlíková Rozárie 50:06 3:30 +2:00 (15) 16:18 +8:42 (19) 21:40 +11:02 (20) 36:04 +22:48 (20) 39:40 +25:02 (20) 42:39 +26:26 (20) 49:15 +29:53 (20) 50:06 +30:07 (20)
LIT KOB Chemopetrol Litvínov 3:30 +2:00 (15) 12:48 +7:23 (19) 5:22 +2:48 (17) 14:24 +12:18 (21) 3:36 +2:48 (20) 2:59 +1:47 (20) 6:36 +4:18 (20) 0:51 +0:18 (18)

21 Širlová Kamila 60:42 5:16 +3:46 (21) 23:03 +15:27 (21) 32:44 +22:06 (21) 40:32 +27:16 (21) 44:18 +29:40 (21) 47:18 +31:05 (21) 58:40 +39:18 (21) 60:42 +40:43 (21)
CHA OK Chrastava 5:16 +3:46 (21) 17:47 +12:22 (21) 9:41 +7:07 (21) 7:48 +5:42 (17) 3:46 +2:58 (21) 3:00 +1:48 (21) 11:22 +9:04 (21) 2:02 +1:29 (21)
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místo Jméno Čas

D12  (34) 2,5 km  35 m 10 K
1(38) 2(40) 3(53) 4(61) 5(71) 6(73) 7(103) 8(88) 9(97)

10(100) Cíl

1 Matyášová Kristýna 16:51 0:45 0:00 (1) 1:33 0:00 (1) 4:06 0:00 (1) 6:24 0:00 (1) 8: 52 0:00 (1) 10:08 0:00 (1) 12:28 0:00 (1) 12:55 0:00 (1) 15:43 0 :00 (1)
CHA OK Chrastava 0:45 0:00 (1) 0:48 0:00 (1) 2:33 0:00 (1) 2:18 0:00 (1) 2:28 +0:37 (9) 1:16 +0:02 (2) 2:20 0:00 (1) 0:27 +0:01 (2) 2:48 +0:43 (14)

16:19 0:00 (1) 16:51 0:00 (1)
0:36 +0:08 (7) 0:32 +0:05 (8)

2 Podrábská Alžb ěta 17:17 1:15 +0:30 (21) 2:05 +0:32 (9) 4:40 +0:34 (2) 7:00 +0:36 (2) 9:28 +0:36 (2) 10:42 +0:34 (2) 13:04 +0:36 (2) 13:34 +0:39 (2) 16:21 +0:38 (3)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 1:15 +0:30 (21) 0:50 +0:02 (2) 2:35 +0:02 (2) 2:20 +0:02 (2) 2:28 +0:37 (9) 1:14 0:00 (1) 2:22 +0:02 (2) 0:30 +0:04 (5) 2:47 +0:42 (13)

16:49 +0:30 (2) 17:17 +0:26 (2)
0:28 0:00 (1) 0:28 +0:01 (2)

3 Mellanová Judita 17:23 1:00 +0:15 (9) 1:57 +0:24 (7) 5:14 +1:08 (8) 7:45 +1:21 (6) 9:44 +0:52 (5) 11:07 +0:59 (4) 13:38 +1:10 (3) 14:05 +1:10 (3) 16:18 +0:35 (2)
TUV SOK TJ Turnov 1:00 +0:15 (9) 0:57 +0:09 (8) 3:17 +0:44 (9) 2:31 +0:13 (5) 1:59 +0:08 (5) 1:23 +0:09 (4) 2:31 +0:11 (3) 0:27 +0:01 (2) 2:13 +0:08 (4)

16:56 +0:37 (3) 17:23 +0:32 (3)
0:38 +0:10 (12) 0:27 0:00 (1)

4 Novotná Michaela 17:34 0:52 +0:07 (3) 1:55 +0:22 (6) 4:42 +0:36 (4) 7:41 +1:17 (5) 9:34 +0:42 (3) 11:04 +0:56 (3) 13:48 +1:20 (4) 14:23 +1:28 (4) 16:28 +0:45 (4)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 0:52 +0:07 (3) 1:03 +0:15 (13) 2:47 +0:14 (3) 2:59 +0:41 (12) 1:53 +0:02 (2) 1:30 +0:16 (6) 2:44 +0:24 (7) 0:35 +0:09 (15) 2:05 0:00 (1)

17:02 +0:43 (4) 17:34 +0:43 (4)
0:34 +0:06 (4) 0:32 +0:05 (8)

5 Marková Hana 18:02 1:08 +0:23 (14) 2:41 +1:08 (21) 5:46 +1:40 (9) 8:14 +1:50 (8) 10:19 +1:27 (6) 11:45 +1:37 (6) 14:24 +1:56 (6) 14:50 +1:55 (6) 17:00 +1:17 (5)
LLI TJ Loko Liberec 1:08 +0:23 (14) 1:33 +0:45 (26) 3:05 +0:32 (8) 2:28 +0:10 (4) 2:05 +0:14 (6) 1:26 +0:12 (5) 2:39 +0:19 (5) 0:26 0:00 (1) 2:10 +0:05 (3)

17:30 +1:11 (5) 18:02 +1:11 (5)
0:30 +0:02 (2) 0:32 +0:05 (8)

6 Novotná Barbora 18:19 0:52 +0:07 (3) 1:51 +0:18 (3) 4:48 +0:42 (5) 7:23 +0:59 (4) 9:42 +0:50 (4) 11:15 +1:07 (5) 14:04 +1:36 (5) 14:34 +1:39 (5) 17:06 +1:23 (6)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 0:52 +0:07 (3) 0:59 +0:11 (10) 2:57 +0:24 (6) 2:35 +0:17 (7) 2:19 +0:28 (7) 1:33 +0:19 (12) 2:49 +0:29 (10) 0:30 +0:04 (5) 2:32 +0:27 (9)

17:45 +1:26 (6) 18:19 +1:28 (6)
0:39 +0:11 (13) 0:34 +0:07 (20)

7 Floriánková Františka 18:37 1:25 +0:40 (24) 2:18 +0:45 (13) 5:09 +1:03 (6) 7:46 +1:22 (7) 10:53 +2:01 (8) 12:11 +2:03 (7) 14:44 +2:16 (7) 15:11 +2:16 (7) 17:30 +1:47 (7)
VSP USK Praha 1:25 +0:40 (24) 0:53 +0:05 (4) 2:51 +0:18 (4) 2:37 +0:19 (8) 3:07 +1:16 (20) 1:18 +0:04 (3) 2:33 +0:13 (4) 0:27 +0:01 (2) 2:19 +0:14 (5)

18:06 +1:47 (7) 18:37 +1:46 (7)
0:36 +0:08 (7) 0:31 +0:04 (6)

8 Průšková Tereza 18:50 0:53 +0:08 (5) 1:48 +0:15 (2) 4:41 +0:35 (3) 7:07 +0:43 (3) 10:47 +1:55 (7) 12:17 +2:09 (8) 15:00 +2:32 (8) 15:34 +2:39 (8) 17:43 +2:00 (8)
STB TJ Stadion Nový Bor 0:53 +0:08 (5) 0:55 +0:07 (5) 2:53 +0:20 (5) 2:26 +0:08 (3) 3:40 +1:49 (23) 1:30 +0:16 (6) 2:43 +0:23 (6) 0:34 +0:08 (14) 2:09 +0:04 (2)

18:18 +1:59 (8) 18:50 +1:59 (8)
0:35 +0:07 (5) 0:32 +0:05 (8)

9 Rumlenová Tereza 20:56 1:09 +0:24 (16) 2:08 +0:35 (10) 5:10 +1:04 (7) 9:29 +3:05 (11) 11:26 +2:34 (9) 13:06 +2:58 (9) 16:09 +3:41 (9) 16:45 +3:50 (9) 19:47 +4:04 (9)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 1:09 +0:24 (16) 0:59 +0:11 (10) 3:02 +0:29 (7) 4:19 +2:01 (21) 1:57 +0:06 (4) 1:40 +0:26 (15) 3:03 +0:43 (14) 0:36 +0:10 (16) 3:02 +0:57 (21)

20:27 +4:08 (9) 20:56 +4:05 (9)
0:40 +0:12 (17) 0:29 +0:02 (3)

10 Andrlová Lea 21:12 0:58 +0:13 (7) 2:02 +0:29 (8) 6:04 +1:58 (11) 10:20 +3:56 (16) 12:42 +3:50 (14) 14:12 +4:04 (13) 17:03 +4:35 (12) 17:33 +4:38 (12) 20:02 +4:19 (11)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 0:58 +0:13 (7) 1:04 +0:16 (15) 4:02 +1:29 (14) 4:16 +1:58 (20) 2:22 +0:31 (8) 1:30 +0:16 (6) 2:51 +0:31 (11) 0:30 +0:04 (5) 2:29 +0:24 (8)

20:43 +4:24 (10) 21:12 +4:21 (10)
0:41 +0:13 (18) 0:29 +0:02 (3)

11 Kubecová Magdalena 21:23 0:57 +0:12 (6) 1:53 +0:20 (4) 6:57 +2:51 (17) 9:54 +3:30 (14) 11:50 +2:58 (10) 13:38 +3:30 (10) 16:46 +4:18 (11) 17:19 +4:24 (10) 20:14 +4:31 (12)
STB TJ Stadion Nový Bor 0:57 +0:12 (6) 0:56 +0:08 (6) 5:04 +2:31 (22) 2:57 +0:39 (10) 1:56 +0:05 (3) 1:48 +0:34 (20) 3:08 +0:48 (16) 0:33 +0:07 (12) 2:55 +0:50 (20)

20:49 +4:30 (12) 21:23 +4:32 (11)
0:35 +0:07 (5) 0:34 +0:07 (20)

12 Šestáková Marie 21:24 1:43 +0:58 (28) 2:40 +1:07 (20) 6:18 +2:12 (12) 9:25 +3:01 (10) 12:09 +3:17 (11) 13:41 +3:33 (11) 16:43 +4:15 (10) 17:29 +4:34 (11) 19:54 +4:11 (10)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 1:43 +0:58 (28) 0:57 +0:09 (8) 3:38 +1:05 (12) 3:07 +0:49 (16) 2:44 +0:53 (16) 1:32 +0:18 (11) 3:02 +0:42 (13) 0:46 +0:20 (32) 2:25 +0:20 (7)

20:48 +4:29 (11) 21:24 +4:33 (12)
0:54 +0:26 (28) 0:36 +0:09 (26)

13 Zaňková Natálie 21:45 1:08 +0:23 (14) 2:14 +0:41 (11) 6:22 +2:16 (13) 9:46 +3:22 (13) 12:31 +3:39 (12) 14:04 +3:56 (12) 17:12 +4:44 (13) 17:49 +4:54 (13) 20:35 +4:52 (14)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec nad 1:08 +0:23 (14) 1:06 +0:18 (18) 4:08 +1:35 (16) 3:24 +1:06 (17) 2:45 +0:54 (17) 1:33 +0:19 (12) 3:08 +0:48 (16) 0:37 +0:11 (21) 2:46 +0:41 (12)

21:12 +4:53 (13) 21:45 +4:54 (13)
0:37 +0:09 (10) 0:33 +0:06 (15)
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místo Jméno Čas

D12  (34) 2,5 km  35 m 10 K (pokrač.)

1(38) 2(40) 3(53) 4(61) 5(71) 6(73) 7(103) 8(88) 9(97)
10(100) Cíl

13 Skácelová Adéla 21:45 1:12 +0:27 (19) 2:16 +0:43 (12) 6:57 +2:51 (17) 9:31 +3:07 (12) 12:36 +3:44 (13) 14:47 +4:39 (15) 17:35 +5:07 (14) 18:12 +5:17 (14) 20:31 +4:48 (13)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 1:12 +0:27 (19) 1:04 +0:16 (15) 4:41 +2:08 (20) 2:34 +0:16 (6) 3:05 +1:14 (19) 2:11 +0:57 (26) 2:48 +0:28 (9) 0:37 +0:11 (21) 2:19 +0:14 (5)

21:13 +4:54 (14) 21:45 +4:54 (13)
0:42 +0:14 (21) 0:32 +0:05 (8)

15 Blahutová Martina 23:28 1:14 +0:29 (20) 2:37 +1:04 (19) 6:00 +1:54 (10) 9:02 +2:38 (9) 13:25 +4:33 (16) 15:08 +5:00 (16) 18:05 +5:37 (15) 18:37 +5:42 (15) 22:14 +6:31 (15)
MFP VŠSK MFF UK Praha 1:14 +0:29 (20) 1:23 +0:35 (22) 3:23 +0:50 (10) 3:02 +0:44 (14) 4:23 +2:32 (27) 1:43 +0:29 (16) 2:57 +0:37 (12) 0:32 +0:06 (10) 3:37 +1:32 (25)

22:55 +6:36 (15) 23:28 +6:37 (15)
0:41 +0:13 (18) 0:33 +0:06 (15)

16 Hájková Tereza 23:59 0:51 +0:06 (2) 1:54 +0:21 (5) 7:24 +3:18 (20) 12:00 +5:36 (22) 13:51 +4:59 (19) 15:22 +5:14 (18) 19:21 +6:53 (19) 20:00 +7:05 (18) 22:49 +7:06 (16)
TUV SOK TJ Turnov 0:51 +0:06 (2) 1:03 +0:15 (13) 5:30 +2:57 (26) 4:36 +2:18 (26) 1:51 0:00 (1) 1:31 +0:17 (10) 3:59 +1:39 (23) 0:39 +0:13 (26) 2:49 +0:44 (15)

23:28 +7:09 (16) 23:59 +7:08 (16)
0:39 +0:11 (13) 0:31 +0:04 (6)

17 Vláčilová Barbora 24:13 1:50 +1:05 (29) 3:01 +1:28 (24) 6:32 +2:26 (15) 10:57 +4:33 (19) 13:29 +4:37 (17) 15:15 +5:07 (17) 18:29 +6:01 (16) 19:05 +6:10 (16) 23:10 +7:27 (18)
TAP KOB TRETRA Praha 1:50 +1:05 (29) 1:11 +0:23 (19) 3:31 +0:58 (11) 4:25 +2:07 (24) 2:32 +0:41 (11) 1:46 +0:32 (18) 3:14 +0:54 (18) 0:36 +0:10 (16) 4:05 +2:00 (29)

23:40 +7:21 (17) 24:13 +7:22 (17)
0:30 +0:02 (2) 0:33 +0:06 (15)

18 Hudská Št ěpánka 24:34 1:27 +0:42 (25) 2:18 +0:45 (13) 7:28 +3:22 (21) 10:16 +3:52 (15) 12:54 +4:02 (15) 14:40 +4:32 (14) 19:18 +6:50 (18) 20:01 +7:06 (19) 22:55 +7:12 (17)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 1:27 +0:42 (25) 0:51 +0:03 (3) 5:10 +2:37 (23) 2:48 +0:30 (9) 2:38 +0:47 (15) 1:46 +0:32 (18) 4:38 +2:18 (27) 0:43 +0:17 (28) 2:54 +0:49 (19)

23:58 +7:39 (18) 24:34 +7:43 (18)
1:03 +0:35 (32) 0:36 +0:09 (26)

19 Karpíšková Kate řina 25:17 1:11 +0:26 (18) 2:25 +0:52 (17) 6:32 +2:26 (15) 11:07 +4:43 (20) 13:41 +4:49 (18) 15:26 +5:18 (19) 18:57 +6:29 (17) 19:33 +6:38 (17) 23:37 +7:54 (19)
LTP OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1:11 +0:26 (18) 1:14 +0:26 (20) 4:07 +1:34 (15) 4:35 +2:17 (25) 2:34 +0:43 (12) 1:45 +0:31 (17) 3:31 +1:11 (20) 0:36 +0:10 (16) 4:04 +1:59 (28)

24:39 +8:20 (19) 25:17 +8:26 (19)
1:02 +0:34 (30) 0:38 +0:11 (31)

20 Skácelová Kate řina 25:18 1:21 +0:36 (23) 2:26 +0:53 (18) 6:27 +2:21 (14) 10:47 +4:23 (17) 14:56 +6:04 (21) 16:26 +6:18 (20) 20:18 +7:50 (20) 20:56 +8:01 (20) 23:45 +8:02 (20)
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 1:21 +0:36 (23) 1:05 +0:17 (17) 4:01 +1:28 (13) 4:20 +2:02 (22) 4:09 +2:18 (26) 1:30 +0:16 (6) 3:52 +1:32 (22) 0:38 +0:12 (25) 2:49 +0:44 (15)

24:42 +8:23 (20) 25:18 +8:27 (20)
0:57 +0:29 (29) 0:36 +0:09 (26)

21 Neradová Natálie 26:15 0:59 +0:14 (8) 2:19 +0:46 (15) 7:04 +2:58 (19) 10:50 +4:26 (18) 15:42 +6:50 (22) 17:35 +7:27 (22) 21:12 +8:44 (21) 21:45 +8:50 (21) 25:00 +9:17 (21)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 0:59 +0:14 (8) 1:20 +0:32 (21) 4:45 +2:12 (21) 3:46 +1:28 (18) 4:52 +3:01 (28) 1:53 +0:39 (23) 3:37 +1:17 (21) 0:33 +0:07 (12) 3:15 +1:10 (22)

25:39 +9:20 (21) 26:15 +9:24 (21)
0:39 +0:11 (13) 0:36 +0:09 (26)

22 Jakoubková Anna 26:29 1:09 +0:24 (16) 4:11 +2:38 (32) 8:29 +4:23 (23) 11:34 +5:10 (21) 14:49 +5:57 (20) 16:44 +6:36 (21) 21:37 +9:09 (22) 22:14 +9:19 (22) 25:04 +9:21 (22)
STB TJ Stadion Nový Bor 1:09 +0:24 (16) 3:02 +2:14 (33) 4:18 +1:45 (17) 3:05 +0:47 (15) 3:15 +1:24 (22) 1:55 +0:41 (24) 4:53 +2:33 (28) 0:37 +0:11 (21) 2:50 +0:45 (17)

25:57 +9:38 (22) 26:29 +9:38 (22)
0:53 +0:25 (26) 0:32 +0:05 (8)

23 Nagyová Kate řina 27:07 5:54 +5:09 (34) 6:50 +5:17 (34) 11:19 +7:13 (30) 15:28 +9:04 (29) 18:02 +9:10 (25) 19:40 +9:32 (25) 22:25 +9:57 (23) 23:01 +10:06 (23) 25:45 +10:02 (23)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec nad 5:54 +5:09 (34) 0:56 +0:08 (6) 4:29 +1:56 (18) 4:09 +1:51 (19) 2:34 +0:43 (12) 1:38 +0:24 (14) 2:45 +0:25 (8) 0:36 +0:10 (16) 2:44 +0:39 (11)

26:28 +10:09 (23) 27:07 +10:16 (23)
0:43 +0:15 (24) 0:39 +0:12 (32)

24 Koňáková Martina 27:23 2:14 +1:29 (32) 3:14 +1:41 (25) 10:33 +6:27 (28) 13:31 +7:07 (25) 16:43 +7:51 (24) 18:31 +8:23 (23) 22:47 +10:19 (24) 23:19 +10:24 (24) 25:57 +10:14 (24)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec nad 2:14 +1:29 (32) 1:00 +0:12 (12) 7:19 +4:46 (29) 2:58 +0:40 (11) 3:12 +1:21 (21) 1:48 +0:34 (20) 4:16 +1:56 (24) 0:32 +0:06 (10) 2:38 +0:33 (10)

26:50 +10:31 (24) 27:23 +10:32 (24)
0:53 +0:25 (26) 0:33 +0:06 (15)

25 Houdová Veronika 30:18 1:31 +0:46 (27) 3:25 +1:52 (28) 11:16 +7:10 (29) 16:02 +9:38 (30) 20:02 +11:10 (28) 22:26 +12:18 (28) 25:32 +13:04 (25) 26:17 +13:22 (25) 29:07 +13:24 (25)
CHA OK Chrastava 1:31 +0:46 (27) 1:54 +1:06 (31) 7:51 +5:18 (30) 4:46 +2:28 (27) 4:00 +2:09 (24) 2:24 +1:10 (28) 3:06 +0:46 (15) 0:45 +0:19 (30) 2:50 +0:45 (17)

29:43 +13:24 (25) 30:18 +13:27 (25)
0:36 +0:08 (7) 0:35 +0:08 (22)

26 Riedelová Adéla 31:22 1:00 +0:15 (9) 2:24 +0:51 (16) 12:05 +7:59 (32) 17:13 +10:49 (31) 19:48 +10:56 (27) 21:51 +11:43 (27) 26:11 +13:43 (26) 26:41 +13:46 (26) 30:04 +14:21 (26)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 1:00 +0:15 (9) 1:24 +0:36 (23) 9:41 +7:08 (32) 5:08 +2:50 (33) 2:35 +0:44 (14) 2:03 +0:49 (25) 4:20 +2:00 (25) 0:30 +0:04 (5) 3:23 +1:18 (23)

30:52 +14:33 (26) 31:22 +14:31 (26)
0:48 +0:20 (25) 0:30 +0:03 (5)
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místo Jméno Čas

D12  (34) 2,5 km  35 m 10 K (pokrač.)

1(38) 2(40) 3(53) 4(61) 5(71) 6(73) 7(103) 8(88) 9(97)
10(100) Cíl

27 Štvreková Eliška 32:43 1:28 +0:43 (26) 3:14 +1:41 (25) 8:29 +4:23 (23) 13:27 +7:03 (23) 16:31 +7:39 (23) 19:22 +9:14 (24) 26:15 +13:47 (27) 26:45 +13:50 (27) 31:27 +15:44 (27)
CHA OK Chrastava 1:28 +0:43 (26) 1:46 +0:58 (29) 5:15 +2:42 (24) 4:58 +2:40 (31) 3:04 +1:13 (18) 2:51 +1:37 (31) 6:53 +4:33 (32) 0:30 +0:04 (5) 4:42 +2:37 (31)

32:08 +15:49 (27) 32:43 +15:52 (27)
0:41 +0:13 (18) 0:35 +0:08 (22)

28 Sýbová Marika 33:47 1:02 +0:17 (11) 4:37 +3:04 (33) 9:11 +5:05 (26) 14:01 +7:37 (27) 19:02 +10:10 (26) 21:19 +11:11 (26) 26:19 +13:51 (28) 27:00 +14:05 (28) 32:13 +16:30 (28)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 1:02 +0:17 (11) 3:35 +2:47 (34) 4:34 +2:01 (19) 4:50 +2:32 (28) 5:01 +3:10 (30) 2:17 +1:03 (27) 5:00 +2:40 (29) 0:41 +0:15 (27) 5:13 +3:08 (34)

33:15 +16:56 (28) 33:47 +16:56 (28)
1:02 +0:34 (30) 0:32 +0:05 (8)

29 Schöne Nathalie 36:21 1:07 +0:22 (12) 3:44 +2:11 (30) 8:59 +4:53 (25) 13:50 +7:26 (26) 25:48 +16:56 (32) 27:38 +17:30 (32) 31:05 +18:37 (29) 31:41 +18:46 (29) 35:04 +19:21 (29)
48D OL-Team Wehrsdorf 1:07 +0:22 (12) 2:37 +1:49 (32) 5:15 +2:42 (24) 4:51 +2:33 (29) 11:58 +10:07 (33) 1:50 +0:36 (22) 3:27 +1:07 (19) 0:36 +0:10 (16) 3:23 +1:18 (23)

35:46 +19:27 (29) 36:21 +19:30 (29)
0:42 +0:14 (21) 0:35 +0:08 (22)

30 Cihlá řová Barbora 38:45 1:07 +0:22 (12) 2:51 +1:18 (23) 11:45 +7:39 (31) 18:31 +12:07 (32) 22:32 +13:40 (30) 25:25 +15:17 (30) 32:02 +19:34 (30) 32:47 +19:52 (30) 37:28 +21:45 (30)
CHA OK Chrastava 1:07 +0:22 (12) 1:44 +0:56 (27) 8:54 +6:21 (31) 6:46 +4:28 (34) 4:01 +2:10 (25) 2:53 +1:39 (32) 6:37 +4:17 (30) 0:45 +0:19 (30) 4:41 +2:36 (30)

38:10 +21:51 (30) 38:45 +21:54 (30)
0:42 +0:14 (21) 0:35 +0:08 (22)

31 Čabanová Tereza 39:39 1:19 +0:34 (22) 2:47 +1:14 (22) 8:22 +4:16 (22) 13:27 +7:03 (23) 26:02 +17:10 (33) 28:32 +18:24 (33) 33:05 +20:37 (32) 33:57 +21:02 (32) 37:40 +21:57 (31)
FYD Jizerský klub OB Frýdlant 1:19 +0:34 (22) 1:28 +0:40 (25) 5:35 +3:02 (27) 5:05 +2:47 (32) 12:35 +10:44 (34) 2:30 +1:16 (30) 4:33 +2:13 (26) 0:52 +0:26 (33) 3:43 +1:38 (26)

38:59 +22:40 (31) 39:39 +22:48 (31)
1:19 +0:51 (34) 0:40 +0:13 (33)

32 Stehlíková Adéla 39:49 1:51 +1:06 (30) 3:18 +1:45 (27) 15:19 +11:13 (33) 20:10 +13:46 (33) 25:06 +16:14 (31) 27:30 +17:22 (31) 34:10 +21:42 (33) 34:53 +21:58 (33) 38:39 +22:56 (33)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 1:51 +1:06 (30) 1:27 +0:39 (24) 12:01 +9:28 (33) 4:51 +2:33 (29) 4:56 +3:05 (29) 2:24 +1:10 (28) 6:40 +4:20 (31) 0:43 +0:17 (28) 3:46 +1:41 (27)

39:16 +22:57 (33) 39:49 +22:58 (32)
0:37 +0:09 (10) 0:33 +0:06 (15)

33 Synková Barbora 39:58 1:53 +1:08 (31) 3:37 +2:04 (29) 10:04 +5:58 (27) 14:27 +8:03 (28) 21:37 +12:45 (29) 24:43 +14:35 (29) 32:23 +19:55 (31) 33:00 +20:05 (31) 38:01 +22:18 (32)
DOK OK Doksy 1:53 +1:08 (31) 1:44 +0:56 (27) 6:27 +3:54 (28) 4:23 +2:05 (23) 7:10 +5:19 (32) 3:06 +1:52 (33) 7:40 +5:20 (34) 0:37 +0:11 (21) 5:01 +2:56 (32)

39:06 +22:47 (32) 39:58 +23:07 (33)
1:05 +0:37 (33) 0:52 +0:25 (34)

34 Menclová Anna 45:19 2:20 +1:35 (33) 4:09 +2:36 (31) 17:11 +13:05 (34) 20:10 +13:46 (33) 26:36 +17:44 (34) 29:59 +19:51 (34) 37:31 +25:03 (34) 38:55 +26:00 (34) 44:04 +28:21 (34)
JEN OB Jenišovice 2:20 +1:35 (33) 1:49 +1:01 (30) 13:02 +10:29 (34) 2:59 +0:41 (12) 6:26 +4:35 (31) 3:23 +2:09 (34) 7:32 +5:12 (33) 1:24 +0:58 (34) 5:09 +3:04 (33)

44:43 +28:24 (34) 45:19 +28:28 (34)
0:39 +0:11 (13) 0:36 +0:09 (26)

D14  (17) 3,0 km  100 m 10 K
1(32) 2(36) 3(44) 4(57) 5(60) 6(74) 7(81) 8(88) 9(96)

10(100) Cíl

1 Tymešová Anna 21:23 1:29 +0:24 (8) 3:34 +0:49 (6) 4:52 +0:42 (6) 7:46 +0:31 (3) 8:54 +0:45 (2) 12:55 +0:18 (2) 15:00 0:00 (1) 17:49 0:00 (1) 20:01 0:00 (1)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 1:29 +0:24 (8) 2:05 +0:29 (7) 1:18 0:00 (1) 2:54 0:00 (1) 1:08 +0:14 (2) 4:01 0:00 (1) 2:05 0:00 (1) 2:49 0:00 (1) 2:12 0:00 (1)

20:54 0:00 (1) 21:23 0:00 (1)
0:53 0:00 (1) 0:29 +0:02 (4)

2 Rydlová Magdaléna 22:41 1:05 0:00 (1) 2:45 0:00 (1) 4:10 0:00 (1) 7:15 0:00 (1) 8: 09 0:00 (1) 12:37 0:00 (1) 15:10 +0:10 (2) 18:32 +0:43 (2) 21:04 +1:03 (2)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec nad 1:05 0:00 (1) 1:40 +0:04 (2) 1:25 +0:07 (4) 3:05 +0:11 (3) 0:54 0:00 (1) 4:28 +0:27 (5) 2:33 +0:28 (3) 3:22 +0:33 (6) 2:32 +0:20 (5)

22:06 +1:12 (2) 22:41 +1:18 (2)
1:02 +0:09 (8) 0:35 +0:08 (12)

3 Pušová Bára 22:48 1:11 +0:06 (3) 3:12 +0:27 (3) 4:47 +0:37 (5) 7:47 +0:32 (4) 8:56 +0:47 (3) 13:07 +0:30 (3) 15:46 +0:46 (3) 18:58 +1:09 (3) 21:22 +1:21 (3)
LPU OK Lokomotiva Pardubice 1:11 +0:06 (3) 2:01 +0:25 (6) 1:35 +0:17 (7) 3:00 +0:06 (2) 1:09 +0:15 (3) 4:11 +0:10 (2) 2:39 +0:34 (5) 3:12 +0:23 (4) 2:24 +0:12 (2)

22:18 +1:24 (3) 22:48 +1:25 (3)
0:56 +0:03 (2) 0:30 +0:03 (6)

4 Růžičková Vendula 24:04 1:12 +0:07 (4) 3:21 +0:36 (4) 4:43 +0:33 (3) 8:11 +0:56 (6) 9:23 +1:14 (6) 13:50 +1:13 (5) 16:12 +1:12 (4) 19:20 +1:31 (4) 22:37 +2:36 (4)
CHA OK Chrastava 1:12 +0:07 (4) 2:09 +0:33 (9) 1:22 +0:04 (2) 3:28 +0:34 (6) 1:12 +0:18 (4) 4:27 +0:26 (4) 2:22 +0:17 (2) 3:08 +0:19 (3) 3:17 +1:05 (10)

23:35 +2:41 (4) 24:04 +2:41 (4)
0:58 +0:05 (5) 0:29 +0:02 (4)
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místo Jméno Čas

D14  (17) 3,0 km  100 m 10 K (pokrač.)

1(32) 2(36) 3(44) 4(57) 5(60) 6(74) 7(81) 8(88) 9(96)
10(100) Cíl

5 Budská Anna 24:13 1:10 +0:05 (2) 2:52 +0:07 (2) 4:17 +0:07 (2) 7:23 +0:08 (2) 9:18 +1:09 (5) 13:42 +1:05 (4) 17:00 +2:00 (6) 20:19 +2:30 (5) 22:50 +2:49 (5)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec nad 1:10 +0:05 (2) 1:42 +0:06 (3) 1:25 +0:07 (4) 3:06 +0:12 (4) 1:55 +1:01 (13) 4:24 +0:23 (3) 3:18 +1:13 (9) 3:19 +0:30 (5) 2:31 +0:19 (4)

23:46 +2:52 (5) 24:13 +2:50 (5)
0:56 +0:03 (2) 0:27 0:00 (1)

6 Linková Lucie 24:21 1:15 +0:10 (5) 3:21 +0:36 (4) 4:43 +0:33 (3) 8:02 +0:47 (5) 9:14 +1:05 (4) 13:53 +1:16 (6) 16:29 +1:29 (5) 20:24 +2:35 (6) 22:52 +2:51 (6)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 1:15 +0:10 (5) 2:06 +0:30 (8) 1:22 +0:04 (2) 3:19 +0:25 (5) 1:12 +0:18 (4) 4:39 +0:38 (7) 2:36 +0:31 (4) 3:55 +1:06 (8) 2:28 +0:16 (3)

23:51 +2:57 (6) 24:21 +2:58 (6)
0:59 +0:06 (6) 0:30 +0:03 (6)

7 Šritrová Lenka 26:18 1:25 +0:20 (7) 3:42 +0:57 (8) 5:08 +0:58 (7) 9:40 +2:25 (7) 11:11 +3:02 (8) 15:47 +3:10 (7) 18:53 +3:53 (7) 21:55 +4:06 (7) 24:50 +4:49 (7)
TUV SOK TJ Turnov 1:25 +0:20 (7) 2:17 +0:41 (10) 1:26 +0:08 (6) 4:32 +1:38 (10) 1:31 +0:37 (10) 4:36 +0:35 (6) 3:06 +1:01 (7) 3:02 +0:13 (2) 2:55 +0:43 (8)

25:50 +4:56 (7) 26:18 +4:55 (7)
1:00 +0:07 (7) 0:28 +0:01 (2)

8 Tomanicová Sofie 29:44 1:30 +0:25 (9) 4:22 +1:37 (10) 6:14 +2:04 (10) 10:00 +2:45 (9) 11:19 +3:10 (9) 16:35 +3:58 (8) 19:46 +4:46 (8) 24:30 +6:41 (8) 27:37 +7:36 (8)
CHA OK Chrastava 1:30 +0:25 (9) 2:52 +1:16 (14) 1:52 +0:34 (11) 3:46 +0:52 (7) 1:19 +0:25 (8) 5:16 +1:15 (8) 3:11 +1:06 (8) 4:44 +1:55 (12) 3:07 +0:55 (9)

29:10 +8:16 (8) 29:44 +8:21 (8)
1:33 +0:40 (16) 0:34 +0:07 (10)

9 Lišková Adélka 31:07 2:16 +1:11 (15) 4:08 +1:23 (9) 5:56 +1:46 (9) 11:04 +3:49 (11) 12:30 +4:21 (10) 18:46 +6:09 (9) 22:50 +7:50 (9) 26:33 +8:44 (9) 29:26 +9:25 (9)
CHA OK Chrastava 2:16 +1:11 (15) 1:52 +0:16 (5) 1:48 +0:30 (10) 5:08 +2:14 (11) 1:26 +0:32 (9) 6:16 +2:15 (11) 4:04 +1:59 (10) 3:43 +0:54 (7) 2:53 +0:41 (7)

30:30 +9:36 (9) 31:07 +9:44 (9)
1:04 +0:11 (10) 0:37 +0:10 (14)

10 Žejdlíková Eliška 33:05 1:22 +0:17 (6) 4:55 +2:10 (13) 6:37 +2:27 (11) 11:02 +3:47 (10) 12:38 +4:29 (11) 18:53 +6:16 (10) 23:16 +8:16 (10) 27:54 +10:05 (10) 31:19 +11:18 (10)
LTP OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1:22 +0:17 (6) 3:33 +1:57 (15) 1:42 +0:24 (9) 4:25 +1:31 (8) 1:36 +0:42 (12) 6:15 +2:14 (10) 4:23 +2:18 (11) 4:38 +1:49 (11) 3:25 +1:13 (11)

32:30 +11:36 (10) 33:05 +11:42 (10)
1:11 +0:18 (13) 0:35 +0:08 (12)

11 Nehasilová Veronika 36:38 1:50 +0:45 (11) 3:40 +0:55 (7) 5:18 +1:08 (8) 9:47 +2:32 (8) 10:59 +2:50 (7) 25:07 +12:30 (13) 28:04 +13:04 (12) 32:21 +14:32 (11) 35:04 +15:03 (11)
LDC KOB D ěčín 1:50 +0:45 (11) 1:50 +0:14 (4) 1:38 +0:20 (8) 4:29 +1:35 (9) 1:12 +0:18 (4) 14:08 +10:07 (17) 2:57 +0:52 (6) 4:17 +1:28 (9) 2:43 +0:31 (6)

36:07 +15:13 (11) 36:38 +15:15 (11)
1:03 +0:10 (9) 0:31 +0:04 (8)

12 Nejedlová Josefína 38:07 2:01 +0:56 (12) 4:43 +1:58 (12) 6:37 +2:27 (11) 13:00 +5:45 (12) 15:06 +6:57 (12) 20:55 +8:18 (11) 27:29 +12:29 (11) 32:32 +14:43 (12) 36:24 +16:23 (12)
LLI TJ Loko Liberec 2:01 +0:56 (12) 2:42 +1:06 (11) 1:54 +0:36 (12) 6:23 +3:29 (13) 2:06 +1:12 (16) 5:49 +1:48 (9) 6:34 +4:29 (16) 5:03 +2:14 (13) 3:52 +1:40 (13)

37:30 +16:36 (12) 38:07 +16:44 (12)
1:06 +0:13 (11) 0:37 +0:10 (14)

13 Jeřábková Andrea 43:00 1:41 +0:36 (10) 4:24 +1:39 (11) 6:57 +2:47 (13) 14:50 +7:35 (13) 16:50 +8:41 (13) 25:04 +12:27 (12) 29:38 +14:38 (13) 36:57 +19:08 (13) 41:08 +21:07 (13)
CHA OK Chrastava 1:41 +0:36 (10) 2:43 +1:07 (12) 2:33 +1:15 (14) 7:53 +4:59 (15) 2:00 +1:06 (14) 8:14 +4:13 (12) 4:34 +2:29 (13) 7:19 +4:30 (15) 4:11 +1:59 (14)

42:32 +21:38 (13) 43:00 +21:37 (13)
1:24 +0:31 (15) 0:28 +0:01 (2)

14 Veselá Pavla 46:14 2:04 +0:59 (13) 5:54 +3:09 (14) 9:56 +5:46 (14) 18:33 +11:18 (14) 20:06 +11:57 (14) 28:38 +16:01 (14) 34:08 +19:08 (14) 40:44 +22:55 (14) 44:18 +24:17 (14)
TUV SOK TJ Turnov 2:04 +0:59 (13) 3:50 +2:14 (16) 4:02 +2:44 (17) 8:37 +5:43 (16) 1:33 +0:39 (11) 8:32 +4:31 (14) 5:30 +3:25 (15) 6:36 +3:47 (14) 3:34 +1:22 (12)

45:40 +24:46 (14) 46:14 +24:51 (14)
1:22 +0:29 (14) 0:34 +0:07 (10)

15 Mrkvi čková Veronika 50:12 7:20 +6:15 (16) 8:56 +6:11 (15) 10:51 +6:41 (15) 23:34 +16:19 (16) 24:49 +16:40 (15) 33:30 +20:53 (15) 38:33 +23:33 (15) 42:58 +25:09 (15) 48:42 +28:41 (15)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec nad 7:20 +6:15 (16) 1:36 0:00 (1) 1:55 +0:37 (13) 12:43 +9:49 (17) 1:15 +0:21 (7) 8:41 +4:40 (15) 5:03 +2:58 (14) 4:25 +1:36 (10) 5:44 +3:32 (16)

49:39 +28:45 (15) 50:12 +28:49 (15)
0:57 +0:04 (4) 0:33 +0:06 (9)

16 Divišková Rebeka 52:22 10:42 +9:37 (17) 13:25 +10:40 (17) 16:03 +11:53 (17) 23:51 +16:36 (17) 25:56 +17:47 (16) 34:14 +21:37 (16) 38:42 +23:42 (16) 46:05 +28:16 (16) 50:27 +30:26 (16)
CHA OK Chrastava 10:42 +9:37 (17) 2:43 +1:07 (12) 2:38 +1:20 (15) 7:48 +4:54 (14) 2:05 +1:11 (15) 8:18 +4:17 (13) 4:28 +2:23 (12) 7:23 +4:34 (16) 4:22 +2:10 (15)

51:36 +30:42 (16) 52:22 +30:59 (16)
1:09 +0:16 (12) 0:46 +0:19 (17)

17 Seidlová Adéla 67:31 2:05 +1:00 (14) 13:13 +10:28 (16) 15:56 +11:46 (16) 22:09 +14:54 (15) 27:41 +19:32 (17) 39:16 +26:39 (17) 48:30 +33:30 (17) 56:13 +38:24 (17) 65:16 +45:15 (17)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 2:05 +1:00 (14) 11:08 +9:32 (17) 2:43 +1:25 (16) 6:13 +3:19 (12) 5:32 +4:38 (17) 11:35 +7:34 (16) 9:14 +7:09 (17) 7:43 +4:54 (17) 9:03 +6:51 (17)

66:51 +45:57 (17) 67:31 +46:08 (17) 66:53
1:35 +0:42 (17) 0:40 +0:13 (16) *100



OŽ JE KT Sosnová - STB + KAS - 23.10.2016 ne 23. 10. 2016 14:27
Výsledky s mezičasy Strana 7 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

místo Jméno Čas

D16  (8) 3,2 km  110 m 14 K
1(35) 2(37) 3(58) 4(50) 5(60) 6(61) 7(70) 8(74) 9(83)

10(95) 11(75) 12(91) 13(93) 14(100) Cíl

1 Pekařová Jana 26:32 2:15 +0:49 (5) 2:44 +0:39 (5) 3:15 +0:38 (4) 9:06 +2:16 (6) 11:17 +1:58 (6) 11:56 +1:41 (6) 14:06 +0:42 (4) 16:14 0:00 (1) 19:09 0:00 (1)
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 2:15 +0:49 (5) 0:29 +0:04 (2) 0:31 0:00 (1) 5:51 +2:04 (6) 2:11 0:00 (1) 0:39 0:00 (1) 2:10 +0:08 (2) 2:08 0:00 (1) 2:55 0:00 (1)

20:53 0:00 (1) 23:02 0:00 (1) 24:20 0:00 (1) 25:14 0:00 (1) 26: 04 0:00 (1) 26:32 0:00 (1)
1:44 0:00 (1) 2:09 0:00 (1) 1:18 +0:04 (3) 0:54 0:00 (1) 0:50 0:00 (1) 0:28 0:00 (1)

2 Baloghová Lída 29:43 2:45 +1:19 (6) 3:10 +1:05 (6) 3:43 +1:06 (6) 7:43 +0:53 (4) 10:18 +0:59 (3) 11:11 +0:56 (3) 13:24 0:00 (1) 17:04 +0:50 (2) 21:06 +1:57 (2)
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec nad 2:45 +1:19 (6) 0:25 0:00 (1) 0:33 +0:02 (4) 4:00 +0:13 (3) 2:35 +0:24 (3) 0:53 +0:14 (2) 2:13 +0:11 (3) 3:40 +1:32 (5) 4:02 +1:07 (3)

23:19 +2:26 (2) 25:49 +2:47 (2) 27:03 +2:43 (2) 28:13 +2:59 (2) 29:10 +3:06 (2) 29:43 +3:11 (2)
2:13 +0:29 (2) 2:30 +0:21 (3) 1:14 0:00 (1) 1:10 +0:16 (2) 0:57 +0:07 (2) 0:33 +0:05 (4)

3 Jeřábková Nina 30:49 2:00 +0:34 (3) 2:31 +0:26 (3) 3:03 +0:26 (3) 6:50 0:00 (1) 9:19 0:00 (1) 10:15 0:00 (1) 15:36 +2:12 (6) 18:34 +2:20 (5) 22:19 +3:10 (5)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 2:00 +0:34 (3) 0:31 +0:06 (3) 0:32 +0:01 (2) 3:47 0:00 (1) 2:29 +0:18 (2) 0:56 +0:17 (3) 5:21 +3:19 (7) 2:58 +0:50 (2) 3:45 +0:50 (2)

24:34 +3:41 (4) 26:50 +3:48 (4) 28:05 +3:45 (3) 29:18 +4:04 (3) 30:18 +4:14 (3) 30:49 +4:17 (3) 12:01
2:15 +0:31 (3) 2:16 +0:07 (2) 1:15 +0:01 (2) 1:13 +0:19 (3) 1:00 +0:10 (3) 0:31 +0:03 (2) *71

4 Pavlová Martina 31:31 1:26 0:00 (1) 2:05 0:00 (1) 2:37 0:00 (1) 7:23 +0:33 (3) 10:31 +1:12 (5) 11:28 +1:13 (4) 13:30 +0:06 (2) 17:08 +0:54 (3) 21:26 +2:17 (3)
LTP OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 1:26 0:00 (1) 0:39 +0:14 (7) 0:32 +0:01 (2) 4:46 +0:59 (4) 3:08 +0:57 (7) 0:57 +0:18 (4) 2:02 0:00 (1) 3:38 +1:30 (4) 4:18 +1:23 (5)

23:59 +3:06 (3) 26:40 +3:38 (3) 28:20 +4:00 (4) 29:47 +4:33 (4) 30:58 +4:54 (4) 31:31 +4:59 (4)
2:33 +0:49 (4) 2:41 +0:32 (4) 1:40 +0:26 (5) 1:27 +0:33 (5) 1:11 +0:21 (6) 0:33 +0:05 (4)

5 Zapalačová Petra 32:41 1:46 +0:20 (2) 2:21 +0:16 (2) 2:58 +0:21 (2) 7:51 +1:01 (5) 10:30 +1:11 (4) 11:39 +1:24 (5) 14:25 +1:01 (5) 18:00 +1:46 (4) 22:07 +2:58 (4)
DOK OK Doksy 1:46 +0:20 (2) 0:35 +0:10 (5) 0:37 +0:06 (5) 4:53 +1:06 (5) 2:39 +0:28 (4) 1:09 +0:30 (7) 2:46 +0:44 (4) 3:35 +1:27 (3) 4:07 +1:12 (4)

24:42 +3:49 (5) 27:46 +4:44 (5) 29:39 +5:19 (5) 31:03 +5:49 (5) 32:04 +6:00 (5) 32:41 +6:09 (5)
2:35 +0:51 (5) 3:04 +0:55 (6) 1:53 +0:39 (6) 1:24 +0:30 (4) 1:01 +0:11 (4) 0:37 +0:09 (6)

6 Rybářová Tereza 41:58 2:02 +0:36 (4) 2:36 +0:31 (4) 3:21 +0:44 (5) 7:17 +0:27 (2) 10:04 +0:45 (2) 11:02 +0:47 (2) 13:54 +0:30 (3) 27:12 +10:58 (6) 31:33 +12:24 (6)
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 2:02 +0:36 (4) 0:34 +0:09 (4) 0:45 +0:14 (6) 3:56 +0:09 (2) 2:47 +0:36 (5) 0:58 +0:19 (5) 2:52 +0:50 (5) 13:18 +11:10 (8) 4:21 +1:26 (6)

34:08 +13:15 (6) 37:06 +14:04 (6) 38:41 +14:21 (6) 40:17 +15:03 (6) 41:18 +15:14 (6) 41:58 +15:26 (6)
2:35 +0:51 (5) 2:58 +0:49 (5) 1:35 +0:21 (4) 1:36 +0:42 (7) 1:01 +0:11 (4) 0:40 +0:12 (7)

7 Koucká Barbora 45:39 3:26 +2:00 (7) 4:27 +2:22 (7) 5:21 +2:44 (7) 13:48 +6:58 (7) 17:49 +8:30 (7) 18:54 +8:39 (7) 22:17 +8:53 (7) 27:17 +11:03 (7) 33:13 +14:04 (7)
EKP VŠTJ Ekonom Praha 3:26 +2:00 (7) 1:01 +0:36 (8) 0:54 +0:23 (7) 8:27 +4:40 (7) 4:01 +1:50 (8) 1:05 +0:26 (6) 3:23 +1:21 (6) 5:00 +2:52 (6) 5:56 +3:01 (7)

36:27 +15:34 (7) 40:20 +17:18 (7) 42:22 +18:02 (7) 43:49 +18:35 (7) 45:07 +19:03 (7) 45:39 +19:07 (7)
3:14 +1:30 (7) 3:53 +1:44 (8) 2:02 +0:48 (7) 1:27 +0:33 (5) 1:18 +0:28 (7) 0:32 +0:04 (3)

